
State of Colo rado - Public Util ities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Carrier Name 
Amber L Epler/Sandra Lee Hurbert 
Deborah Epler 
dba Action Towing 
989 Wooten Road 
Colorado Springs, CO 80915 

Wondwossen Mekonnen 
ALLIANCE LIMOUSINE INC. 
6790 East Cedar Avenue# 504 
Denver, CO 80224 

Mohammed Errazi 
CHRYST AL LLC 
14472 East Wagontrail Drive 
Aurora, CO 80015 

Karen Dickens 
COLORADO HI-TEC MOVING & STORAGE, INC. 
4744 Forest St. , Unit E 
Denver, CO 80216 

Jeremy Ray 
Swaney, Inc 
dba Cozy Corner Towing 
185 North 120th Street 
Lafayette, CO 80026 

Florencio Fontes-Diaz 
FLORENCIO TOWING LLC 
11101 Hudson Pl. 
Thornton, CO 80233 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rs lt_hearing_ cycle_ I ist 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 8/28/2019 

Mail Date: 8/9/2019 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
T-04185 

LL-01 175 

LL-02581 

HHG-00023 

T-364 

T-03907 

Selected Cycle: 8/28/20 19 
Type: S HOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form GL (General Liability) 
Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Cancel Date 
August15, 2019 
August 15, 2019 

August 27, 2019 

I 

I Resolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

August 15, 2019 PENDING 

August 25, 2019 PENDING 
August 25, 2019 
August 25, 2019 

August 22, 2019 PENDING 
August 22, 2019 
August 22, 2019 

August 28, 2019 PENDING 
August 28, 2019 

EXHIBIT 

t-( 

lease# 
10168-INS 

10157-INS 

10164-INS 

10131-INS 

10145-INS 

10147-INS 

08/28/201910:23 
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Decision No. R19-0724 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 8/28/2019 

Mail Date: 8/9/2019 

Carrier Name 
Issa Akram Mahmood 
ISSA TOWING, LLC 
25 East 5th Avenue 
Denver, CO 80203 

Jason Hagen 
Leadville Silver King Tours LLC 
134 West 8th Street 
Leadville, CO 80461 

Brent Hauger 
Brent Hauger 
dba Majestic Enterprise 
2901 Eagle Dr. 
Fort Collins, CO 80526 

Yonas Demtsu 
Pay Less Limo LLC 
9123 East Mississippi Avenue Apartment 2-204 
Denver, CO 80247 

Yonas Demtsu 
Pay Less Limo LLC 
9123 East Mississippi Avenue Apartment 2-204 
Denver, CO 80247 

Yonas Woldeyohannis 
pike speak limo LLC 
1517 South Pagosa Street 
Aurora, CO 80017 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_hearing_ cycle _I ist 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
T-04936 

ORC-00235 

LL-01988 

LL-02271 

MCT-0198 

LL-02582 

Selected Cycle: 8/28/2019 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) (E) 

Cancel Date 
August 22, 2019 
August 22, 2019 

August19,2019 

August 27, 2019 

August 15, 2019 

August 15, 2019 

August 21, 2019 

IResolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
10167-INS 

10142-INS 

10166-INS 

10148-INS 

10149-INS 

10132-INS 

08/28/2019 10:23 
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Stat e of Colo rado - Public Util ities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 8/28/2019 

Mail Date: 8/9/2019 

Carrier Name 
Colorado Hi-Tee Moving & Storage, Inc 
PIKES PEAK MOVING & STORAGE, L.L.C. 
dba Pikes Peak Moving & Storage Co. 
4744 Forest Street Unit E 
Denver, CO 80216 

Thomas Amthor 
precision transport Inc. 
2125 co 131 
Mc Coy, CO 84063 

Alexander Albayero 
Raydden & AA, LLC 
318 South Joplin Street 
Aurora, CO 80017 

Steven Gustafson 
Rocky Mountain Taxi, LLC 
14770 US Highway 285 
Salida, CO 81201 

Carlos Ruiz 
Ruiz Transport, LLC 
150 Hwy 300 Lot 57 
Leadville, CO 80461 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
HHG-00100 

LL-03483 

T-04932 

55943 

T-04941 

Insurance 
Form GL (General Liability) 
Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date 
August25, 2019 
August25, 2019 
August25, 2019 

August26,2019 

August23,2019 
August23, 2019 

August28, 2019 

August 19, 2019 
August 19, 2019 

IResolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
10152-INS 

10134-INS 

10162-INS 

10141-INS 

10169-INS 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

Selected Cycle: 8/28/20 19 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

d _rslt_hearing_cycle _I ist 08/28/2019 10:23 
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