Appendix A Decision No. R19-0724 Proceeding No. 19C-0442-INS Page 1 of 3

#### State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR)

# **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Hearing Date: 8/28/2019 Mail Date: 8/9/2019



	PUC No /				
Carrier Name	Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Amber L Epler/Sandra Lee Hurbert Deborah Epler dba Action Towing 89 Wooten Road Colorado Springs, CO 80915	T-04185	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	August 15, 2019 August 15, 2019	PENDING	10168-IN
vondwossen Mekonnen ALLIANCE LIMOUSINE INC. 3790 East Cedar Avenue # 504 Benver, CO 80224	LL-01175	Form E (Liability)	August 27, 2019	PENDING	10157-INS
Mohammed Errazi CHRYSTAL LLC 14472 East Wagontrail Drive Aurora, CO 80015	LL-02581	Form E (Liability)	August 15, 2019	PENDING	10164-INS
Raren Dickens COLORADO HI-TEC MOVING & STORAGE, INC. 4744 Forest St., Unit E Denver, CO 80216	HHG-00023	Form GL (General Liability) Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	August 25, 2019 August 25, 2019 August 25, 2019	PENDING	10131-INS
Jeremy Ray Swaney, Inc dba Cozy Corner Towing 185 North 120th Street Lafayette, CO 80026	T-364	Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form H (Cargo)	August 22, 2019 August 22, 2019 August 22, 2019	PENDING	10145-INS
Florencio Fontes-Diaz FLORENCIO TOWING LLC 11101 Hudson Pl. Thornton, CO 80233	T-03907	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	August 28, 2019 August 28, 2019	PENDING	10147-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause  ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured  *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 8/28/2019 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette				1	08/28/2019 10:23 Page 1 of 3

Appendix A Decision No. R19-0724 Proceeding No. 19C-0442-INS Page 2 of 3

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR)

# **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Hearing Date: 8/28/2019 Mail Date: 8/9/2019

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Issa Akram Mahmood ISSA TOWING, LLC 25 East 5th Avenue Denver, CO 80203	T-04936	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	August 22, 2019 August 22, 2019	PENDING	10167-INS
Jason Hagen Leadville Silver King Tours LLC 134 West 8th Street Leadville, CO 80461	ORC-00235	Form E (Liability)	August 19, 2019	PENDING	10142-INS
Brent Hauger Brent Hauger dba Majestic Enterprise 2901 Eagle Dr. Fort Collins, CO 80526	LL-01988	Form E (Liability)	August 27, 2019	PENDING	10166-INS
Yonas Demtsu Pay Less Limo LLC 9123 East Mississippi Avenue Apartment 2-204 Denver, CO 80247	LL-02271	Form E (Liability)	August 15, 2019	PENDING	10148-INS
Yonas Demtsu Pay Less Limo LLC 9123 East Mississippi Avenue Apartment 2-204 Denver, CO 80247	MCT-0198	Form E (Liability)	August 15, 2019	PENDING	10149-INS
Yonas Woldeyohannis pike speak limo LLC 1517 South Pagosa Street Aurora, CO 80017	LL-02582	Form E (Liability) (E)	August 21, 2019	PENDING	10132-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 8/28/2019 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette					08/28/2019 10:23 Page 2 of 3

Appendix A Decision No. R19-0724 Proceeding No. 19C-0442-INS Page 3 of 3

#### State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR)

### **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Hearing Date: 8/28/2019 Mail Date: 8/9/2019

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Colorado Hi-Tec Moving & Storage, Inc PIKES PEAK MOVING & STORAGE, L.L.C. dba Pikes Peak Moving & Storage Co. 4744 Forest Street Unit E Denver, CO 80216	HHG-00100	Form GL (General Liability) Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	August 25, 2019 August 25, 2019 August 25, 2019	PENDING	10152-INS
Thomas Amthor precision transport Inc. 2125 CO 131 Mc Coy, CO 84063	LL-03483	Form E (Liability)	August 26, 2019	PENDING	10134-INS
Alexander Albayero Raydden & AA, LLC 318 South Joplin Street Aurora, CO 80017	T-04932	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	August 23, 2019 August 23, 2019	PENDING	10162-INS
Steven Gustafson Rocky Mountain Taxi, LLC 14770 US Highway 285 Salida, CO 81201	55943	Form E (Liability)	August 28, 2019	PENDING	10141-INS
Carlos Ruiz Ruiz Transport, LLC 150 Hwy 300 Lot 57 Leadville, CO 80461	T-04941	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	August 19, 2019 August 19, 2019	PENDING	10169-INS

* Carrier is Pending on another Show	Cause
--------------------------------------	-------

d\_rslt\_hearing\_cycle\_list

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette

Selected Cycle: 8/28/2019

Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING

08/28/2019 10:23 Page 3 of 3

<sup>\*\*</sup> Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured \*\*\* Denotes \$5 million insurance required